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PAINTER NATIONALI MAIN TH ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE
NBE F MR E PORTAIT BORN DEATH MAIN STYLE ORK MAX Av. P SIGNATURE
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Yo insulte a Brice El cielo... Composition 2004 Segundo viaje Tropicalia
GARCIANDI S5
3142 AFlavio Cuban 1954 Lives Abstractart Abstraction 350 45 15 0,88 © . % Not found
7 pointed star
MARTIN ) ) Post- )
3143 Chris American 1954 Lives  painterly  Abstraction 350 40 15
abstraction
3144 ZHU Jinshi ( Chinese 1954 Lives Abstractart Abstraction 250 300 100 Not found
One eye Artemis
SANCHEZ Figurative — ;
3145 Mexican 1954 Lives 8 Portrait 300 15 7 0,29 ¢ U Not found
Alfredo art s I
Question Resting Humeur vagabonde Dancing Running away
3146 BULAN French 1954 Lves BU¥™®  scene 200 8 4 016
Stephane art o JL
Lady with flowers Teddy lecture
3147 CURTIS American 1954 2023 BV gene g0 4 2 008
Steven art
False iris Spring Aspen Faded sweet pea Birch Verona variation 7
Post-
3148 Ar;:L::Y American 1954 Lives painterly  Abstraction 220 8 4 0,16 -. [ ’a Not found
e -
2 nudes Bending down Crouching Standing Dancing couple
. ; _ — —
Neo- 1 »
ABRAHAM South
3149 N 0_” Lives expressionis Scene 190 2 1
Glynnis African
m
BERJOAN Abstract
3150 Jean- French 1954 Lives expressionis Abstraction 90 6 3 Not found
Francois m
3151 SHERMAN American 1954 Lives T"O°E"  portait 800 150 50 Not found
Cindy v
3152 MIMS American 1956 Lves  C282lseene 70 10 s Not found
D.Jeffrey realism
Gordes Shelter from a You are not alone L'heure du dejeuner
TEVEN: i i
3153 STEVENS American 1954 Lives BUAVE . iccape 150 17 8
Bradley art
Le tierce
3154 BAPTISTE French 1954 Lves ' B®™ abstracion 120 4 2 o008
Gabriel art
Garden fire The street corner The fence
THOMPSO | Fij ti
3155 ’ Canadian 1954 Lives &0 o“® landscape 100 10 5 020 Not found
N Micheal art
Durango Nostalgia
PEREG Jose
. . Hyper ]
3156 Ramon Spanish 1954 Lives i Cityscape 190 8 4 -
realism
Muro
The last narcissus ~ How the west was Molecular Fossil fuel The lost samurai
HALL . . "
3157 Scottish 1954 Lives Surrealism Scene 200 55 20 1,08 Not found
Stephen

Rio Fruit's tree Sushi Ochio Amore prima lisca




3158

3159

3160

3161

3162

3163

3164

3165

3166

3167

3168

3169

3170

3171

3172

3173

3174

DEL
FABBRO
Roberto

WURM
Friedrich

AK Huseyin \

SIDOROV
Stanislav

WINSTANLE
Y Paul

WITTWER
Uwe

GRAY Todd

MACKENZIE
Landon

BAROFF Jill

KREBBER
Michael

SMITH Kiki

RYABCHEN [
KO Vasily

DEREDIA
Jimenez

|
BUTTNER | 4

Werner

Italian

Austrian

Turkish

Russian

British

Swiss

American

Canadian

American

German

American

British

Ukrainian

American

German

Costa Rican

German

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Art brut

Art brut

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Photograph
y

Abstract art

Minimalism

Conceptual
art

Feminist art

Minimalism

Neo-
expressionis
m

Conceptual
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Sculpture

Art brut

Scene

Various

Scene

Landscape

Interior

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Concept

Scene

Scene

Scene

200

900

300

250

350

260

250

200

200

270

900

450

400

35

60

12

18

240

300

680

100

13

20

80

100

1000

15

1600

200

250

35

Distraction Kuh & Shoe Herr blau still life Pears

=,
F
5

Streets of Prague

Not found
Not found
Frau mit Blumen  Monica de Cadenas  Spoils of wards Black snow House
0,29 9 81! 4 Not found
Not found
0,24 ) 5 Not found

Wilma Floating red line 26 reasons Tide drawing Continous drawing

= () ¥ [H ® =] A ot

o

Composition 1997  Composition 1993 The other day Composition 2005 Composition 1997

v

Not found

Red composition 2 white dots

Cloud gate
Fountain

Music butt

=

DJ techno Bull with hole

Pareja

The bed painting Il Headwerker Auf heissen View fromthetop ~ Spruths maggers



3175

3176

3177

3178

3179

3180

3181

3182

3183

3184

3185

3186

3187

3188

3189

3190

3191

DAHN
German
Walter
XN
DOK(.).UPIL Czech
Jiri
(—P
RiZE ST
£ French
Bernard
A
HIMID i
! Tanzanian
Lubaina
KANDL i
Austrian
Johanna
American
MILLER i
American
John
TARTAKOV Ukrainian
SKY Anatoly|
MOSBACHE i
P Austrian
German
LI
SICILIA Jose Spanish

Maria

WILLIAMS
Sue

WOJNARO

WICZ David American

YAHGULAN
AAS
Michael
Nicoll

Canadian

EDEFALK
Cecilia

DE
CORDIER Belgian
Thierry

Swedish

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

2024

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

2012

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

1992

Lives

Lives

Lives

Neo-
expressionis
m

Abstract art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Conceptual
art

Figurative
art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Neo-
impressionis
m

Sculpture

Abstract art

Abstract art

Abstract art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Native art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Various

280 90 30

..ﬁ{
Cigarette with Mis mus sian Cosmos bubbles Shepard Leopard
- .
300 310 100 6,08 ] Cjo Kot P' L
90 340 100
350 480 150 u
280 12 5 0,24 Not found

360

Sustained in

290 80 30 Not found

300 8 4

220 15 6 0,29 ALDIS  MOSEACHER

1800 103,92

270 160 55 3,14

2 A &
Nudo suelto Malatadas Caribbeans Cenizas Narmada

E —_—
——
R
1r.

Erotic scenes Brown with Valance Fling and flue
- “ -
2|

290 270 90 5,29

270 140 50

280 1520 400 29,80

340 50 20

270 850 280 16,67

SV

Mad cake Black mad

AAN

Mystery woman Dreaming woman Memories Morning news Tango

The wave The female drawing

300 500 170 9,80




BAGDASAR |
3192 YAN
Svetlana

In their own worlds  This seat is taken
\ Neo- '
WEINER- it
3193 REED Elaine 7 American 1954 Lives expressionis Scene 210 8 4 0,16
m i
3 )

To a pause Carmin paring

Figurative
art

Russian 1954 Lives Scene 280 6 3

Doors and secrets

The yellow chair

Abstract
JACKSON
3194 Kevin | British 1954 Lives expressionis Abstraction 200 10 5 0,20 Not found
m
The second face
v =
3195 SCHICHT German 1954 Lives B e 130 4 2 008
Karl-Heinz art
VESCOVI . N .
3196 . American 1954 Lives Surrealism Scene 130 9 5 0,18
Valerie
Flur Bicycle Atelier Fiano Still life
3197 REN.NINGER German 1954 Lives New realism Interior 120 9 5 0,18
o u
3 = Testa immensa Le regne des fleurs Poeme indien
L/
B Abstract
DE MARIA
3198 Nicola Italian 1954 Lives expressionis Abstraction 250 210 70
m
ARICKX ) Neo-
3199 Lydie French 1954 Lives expressionis  Scene 180 10 5
v m
PENN Neo-
3200 pakan Cambodian 1954 Lives impressionis Landscape 350 35 10 Not found
m
THIEL i i
3201 I Brish 1954 Lves 'E“°™®  porait 320 13 s Not found
Lesley art
Shine, light, wobby . Resting
3202 Vé/rL::nM Austrian 1954 Lives Abstractart Abstraction 300 185 50
3203 1ACIGON. 4 American 1954 Lves EUP™E gcene 260 10 3
Jed art
Neo-
CASTAGNE . . I y
3204 T Alvaro Uruguayan 1954 Lives impressionis Cityscape 400 3 1
m
Svinoya-februari Inre Hebriderna
Neo-
3205 LERIN Lars Swedish 1954 Lives impressionis Landscape 700 70 25
m
Harley Davidson __Hamburger with
3206 Dutch 1954 Lives  YPe silllife 380 35 8
realism
3207 M Chinese 1954 Lives F'g‘;'rat“"e Portrait 1000 106,27
3208 PATTERSON American 1954 Lives EUP™E gcene 300 25 8 : .4 % ; _ “ | Notfound
Elizabeth art S % e S

President BB Einstein Marilyn Beethoven




3209

3210

3211

3212

3213

3214

3215

3216

3217

3218

3219

3220

3221

3222

3223

3224

3225

KANG South
Hyung Koo Korean
GRAF Franz German
MAHALLATI .

) N Iranian
Goli
MCENEANE fy American
Y Sarah
TREBY
; British
Janet \
FISHMAN :
American
Beverly
YUAN
U Chinese
Zhengyang
MARTIN J.L. M Dutch
GUO
Runwen Chinese
(B3 30)
American
OTAKE Japanese
Shigeo P
South
VANYA Ti
m African
SCOBEL .
American
Jenny
American
BOGGESS .
American
Lynn
BALAS Jack - American
PLENSA
Spanish
Jaume

1954

1954

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Hyper
realism

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Naive art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Geometric
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Fantasy art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Neo-
impressionis
m

Pop art

Sculpture

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Scene

290

380

330

350

250

300

330

300

300

340

280

270

310

300

400

340

370

150

25

50

130

170

18

990

12

18

21

18

1150

40

10

20

50

300

300

2,94 Not found

Not found

Not found
1/1 2 A
Relief, ease, joy,  Dividose, black and Turguoise Polypharmac
2,60 Not found
Craftmen
e,
3,40

Aurelie Ill Gabriela

i
i

I
]

Not found

19,80 TR Not found

Winter's end

Not found

Cherry blossoms Cloister Mushroom nirvana Mushroom hunting

i G

Loose cinch Marsela with blue Peek a Boo

Drive #l1 From time to time
T rid

Not found

The new colossus El temor

o

23,00

Eventful Ayer Parada



3226

3227

3228

3229

3230

3231

3232

3233

3234

3235

3236

3237

3238

3239

3240

3241

3242

SENISE o

Daniel Brazilian
HONG Song: South
dam Korean
BARBE
Christine French
DAHN German
RUBIN Eva
KENTRIDGE South
William African
TAAFFE :
o American
Philip
FUTURA
2000 :
American
(Lenny
McGURR)
HAYPETER |
German
Werner
NAKAMARR!
A Doreen Australian
Reid
OROSCHAK
OFF Austrian
Aralampi G.
German
American
PHASE 2 American
HORN Roni American
American
APFELBAU American
M Polly
FRIES Pia i Swiss

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

2009

Lives

Lives

Lives

2019

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative .
Various
art
Social
N Scene
realism
Figurative
8 Landscape
art
Figurative
€ Scene
art
Neo-
expressionis Scene
m
Pattern &
. Abstraction
Decoration
Streetart Scene
Minimalism  Abstraction
Native art ~ Abstraction
Neo-
expressionis Scene
m
Photograph
8rap Landscape
y
Pop art Sculpture
Streetart  Abstraction
Conceptual
P Concept
art
Neo-
expressionis Scene
m
Pattern &
. Abstraction
Decoration
Abstract art Abstraction

290

150

160

320

310

150

450

1200

24

70

1530

440

510

20

45

35

1800

25

20

400

30,60

150

170

15

1000 86,80

10000 1822,0

600 36,00

5000 422,20 &

Les marches dans la

Midnight blue

Hommage 1981

Volume 3

Red cross

{‘ Sea '
The yes without the

b

|
A2

La bas

The outsiders N6
—

When Dickinson

(0
¥
[

Starstruck
1

Oh Yeah, Dada

The swimming pool

Composition 1985

!

Composition 1990

Almost don't worry

Home with heart

.

99 cents

Campfire girls

Hudson river

Duet

Double blue cross

Portrait of a curator

The river is within _

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found



3243

3244

3245

3246

3247

3248

3249

3250

3251

3252

3253

3254

3255

3256

3257

3258

3259

HOUSHIARY

Shirazeh franian
HUBER .
Swiss
Thomas
SILLMAN :
American
American
SousLI Syrian
Mukarram v
CHANTERA .
Belgian
X
DEHERIAN .
Armenian
Serge
CORNISH :
. American
Jejj
XU Bing Chinese
DEK Brazilian
BAF-RILLOT French
Pierre
ZODERER N
Swiss
Beat
CHANDLER JE5
Richard American
Lang
]
LOBEL I :
. | | American
Adrianne &
SIMON Dutch
Ronny
BRAUD
French
Stephane renc
VINCENT a |
French
Nico \ rend

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Abstract art  Abstraction

Figurative N
Interior
art
Abstract
expressionis Abstraction
m
Conceptual
P Concept
art
Figurative
Scene
art
Pop art Portrait
Cubism Scene
Figurati:
gurative Scene
art
Textart Text
Figurati
gurative Scene
art
Figurative
& Scene
art
Col tual
NCePtual Apstraction
art
Neo-
impressionis Landscape
m
Figurative
e Landscape
art
Fij i
gurative Scene
art
Fij ti
BUTAVE il life
art
Fij i
gurative Scene
art

320

300

350

400

250

300

150

80

260

190

250

160

180

150

130

200

200

160

20

980

1860

17

45

10

18

60

300

10000 598,60

600

15

Not found

Vis a vis Vortag Die Bank
. .

AR

Not found

K
The new land

3 ladies

Calligraphy

37,20 Ié“&fk :

:ffTE. !_ Lj‘ w

V21

The bridge

Electronic clouds

The manipilator Still life Lady in red The mask

VW wagon En cordee

Pink variation

it

Country side road
e s

Interior wood
-

& i
' I‘ = |

Day of judgment Saigon
e

Not found

Not found

e

Urban chess Composition X Champion Moulin rouge

Darling




3260

3261

3262

3263

3264

3265

3266

3267

3268

3269

3270

3271

3272

3273

3274

3275

3276

VILLARD
Luc

BRUNO
Pasquale

GRIMON
Gilles

DECHAVAN
NE Martine |}
(FAUVE)

SHIN Chin

MENDRISSE &%=

Jean Louis

LAVOREL
Olivier

DIAZ
Arnoldo

AHMEDOV
Zakir

FREED
Kenneth

ANGIOLELLI
Anna Rita

DE
GOODABO
OM Mikki

KEM LIKA
Joelle

LAMB
Steven

FETTOLINI
Gabriele

ZUMBOLO
Guiseppe

VAN DE
LANDE
Hennie

French

Italian

French

French

South
Korean

French

French

Venezuelan

Azerbaijani

American

Italian

French

French

Canadian

Swiss

Italian

Dutch

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Naive art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Pop art

Naive art

Surrealism

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Neo-

impressionis

m

Surrealism

Abstract art

Abstract art

Abstract art

Abstraction

Portrait

Portrait

Scene

Cityscape

Scene

Cityscape

Scene

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Cityscape

Still life

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

800

170

150

350

300

400

200

180

350

5000

25

10

Not found

Jazz au feminin La tireuse de carte

Le couple ideal Probleme de temps Sur le bout des Le patin a clef Attente

Les toits de Paris La sainte chapelle Ned de Notre Dame La ville bleue

Not found

Not found

Black and white  Dance in the water Retro Black and red Little sister
. 1

Exotic dream

S A

Binomio 2 Rectangle celeste Il gardinio Le gardien de la

.E | o
i
7

Elefante Rosso prevalente Dimmi cosa Men in the cities

Not found

Lady in red

Not found

Arturian Pixel bride Antway Snake way Fear




3277

3278

3279

3280

3281

3282

3283

3284

3285

3286

3287

3288

3289

3290

3291

3292

3293

AROMI-

MASIERA Spanish
Enric

RADVAN Ukrainian
Oleg

MAR Jose
Portuguese
Alberto

KILIMNIK = :
American
Karen
KYIUM Danish
Michael
SEYWALD .
N Austrian
Erika
LIU Hong Chinese
BROWN American
Deborah
CLIMENT Mexican
Elena
YEH Eva German
BARTLETT :
American
Bo
SCHULZE German
Andreas
RUBENSTEI :
American
Chinese
OKAZAKI
N Japanese
Kenjiro
LUCAS len Dutch
i -
ELLIS American
Sharon

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives i

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

230

250

240

300

400

320

360

320

290

320

300

270

310

340

280

300

300

40

530

80

120

36

40

350

100

40

60

15

170

30

40

12

15

80

35

Pack of dogs
3500 248,80 %

Teennager boy

Not found

1 word, many

They are among us The gatheaway

Not found

Prince Albert

The catch

§

Soft scene

Future jam Culture freak

N .

A magic scene

Skyggelandskab

Not found

Seak for a puzzle Sun Yat-sen and

Not found

Santa Nino Altar Mesa rosa Ninos doctores Duos
£
0,80
La verdure Decision Brushstroke Inspiration Surprise
0,30 Not found
The promised land  Study for a surfer The artist Travel mercies Leviathan
7,00 o

Out of order

Kugeln Black clouds At home

Winter sports

A

King of knowledge Space odyssey Modern wisdom

M

Composition 2010  Beyong the Iarge Le piege mystique

Upside down Shakira shakira
Y 5 A

Not found

New tibetians

Composition

Brlght windows Notities Yellow composition
E = >
ﬁ ’ o
Fairy forest Desert gothic Winter garden Ghost lake
-
Not found

West coleman North coast

Latha Red willow

Autumn landscape



3294

3295

3296

3297

3298

3299

3300

3301

3302

3303

3304

3305

3306

3307

3308

3309

3310

GREGORY
Michael

McKINLEY
Tom

STEPHENS
Phyllis

CARACCIOL
O Beatrice

CIVERA
Victoria

MCcPARTLA
ND Robert

REIS Pedro
Cabrita

ADHELY
Philippe
Chatillon

LUDEAU
Catherine

JONES
Micheal

BOURSE
Eric

SIBAI
Suhair

BARBOSA
Edivaldo

BELLATI
Virginia

PAN Dehai

MRt

American

American

American

Italian

Spanish

British

Portuguese

French

French

French

British

French

French

Syrian

Brazilian

Argentinea
n

Chinese

1955

1955

1955

1955

1955

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

1956

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Minimalism

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Naive art

Naive art

Fantasy art

Landscape

Interior

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

still life

Abstraction

Landscape

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Portrait

Portrait

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Scene

280

300

280

270

200

350

110

140

100

150

160

150

130

180

120

120

110

40

65

80

50

45

1480

15

25

25

20

15

400

Chicago, Chicago Mykonos Grey staircase Seasside view

Not found

A colourful journey  Grand entrance Lean on me Naturally secure
— % - : - v v

Esistenzia The blind Composition 2011 The white wave

Composition 2018

Not found
Boreal sin manos  Pregnant of colors imi Huida Il Tablets
—
Not found
Orange, grape and Yellow pear Morning 4
Not found

Les magentas 1 Portrait 9 Auto portrait

The coton fabric 15 Fla 12

B l-E” . MA/>
Chemin du Canada Rade Pont a Cahors Les barques

N ﬁﬁ

La fleur de la La realite du Reincarnation Lap lap Le loup et I'agneau
3 - \

0,27

Paradise 5

Not found

On the beach Tisky business Happiness is taking The uardlan

Not found

Woman portrait Woman portrait Woman portrait

A Beethowen Horse on the roof

Honeymoon Tiannanmen Triptych Mona Lisa Loaded truck

30,20

Spring | Thefight __ _Attemptingthe __ Armors Understanding the,



LARWILL

3311 David Australian 1956 2011 Naive art Scene 550 75 25 1,53
Have you ever seen
EHESUPPUSEMR[‘E L
3312 CHALAND French 1956 Lives B ponar 190 2 1 o004 Not found
Daniel art
HEYMANN JX Figurative
3313 Christophe | French 1956 Lives gart Scene 250 10 5
(CHAP)
3314 MAYATSKI i Ukrainian 1956 Lves 8™ ponat 100 2 1 Not found
Sergeu art
y i 1
3315 F ROUSCHME French 1956 Lives B sene 190 8 4 PR |
YER Alain art 1
Ghosted
S
3316 Locascio American 1956 Lives Naiveart Scene 300 8 4
Peter
Neo-
3317 i’:l'c\:‘j French 1956 Lives expressionis Scene 250 15 7 Not found
I
m
Neo-
RUDEA
3318 Spanish 1956 Lives impressionis Landscape 230 17 8
Andres
m
‘Woman portrait
3319 BiRI:iL:D French 1956 Lives  Cubism Scene 180 33 12 0,67
Fij ti
3320 I Jean- French 1956 Lives =~ °no''C  Scene 850 & 4 016
Humbert
3321 MANI_.EY French 1956 Lives  Artbrut Scene 1000 4 2 0,08
Frederique ¥
Ventana roja Dama y la mascara
3322 DALA:ARR Peruvian 1956 Lives  Artdeco Scene 200 6 3 0,12
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